
Verbandsspielklassen Baden 2007/08

Jugend Verbandsliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 19.01.2008 10:00

14:00
14:00
14:30 v
14:30 t

TSV Viernheim
TTC Hockenheim
DJK Rüppurr
BJC Buchen II
TTV Weinheim-West

TTC Odenheim
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
ETSV Lauda
BJC Buchen
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

0:8
8:5
8:0
5:8
6:8

Sa. 26.01.2008 13:30
13:30
14:00 t/v
14:30

SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
ETSV Lauda
DJK Rüppurr
BJC Buchen

BJC Buchen II
TTV Weinheim-West
TTC Odenheim
TSV Viernheim

2:8
6:8
7:7
8:0

So. 27.01.2008 10:00 TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut TTC Hockenheim 3:8
Sa. 09.02.2008 10:00

13:30
14:30

TSV Viernheim
ETSV Lauda
TTV Weinheim-West

SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
TTC Odenheim
TTC Hockenheim

8:0 NA
2:8
6:8

Sa. 16.02.2008 14:00
14:30

TTC Hockenheim
BJC Buchen

BJC Buchen II
ETSV Lauda

8:5
8:6

So. 17.02.2008 10:00
10:10 v

TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
TTC Odenheim

TSV Viernheim
TTV Weinheim-West

8:0
8:3

Sa. 23.02.2008 10:00
13:30
14:30
14:30 v

TSV Viernheim
ETSV Lauda
TTV Weinheim-West
TTC Odenheim

TTC Hockenheim
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
BJC Buchen II
BJC Buchen

0:8
2:8
8:1
4:8

Fr. 29.02.2008 18:00 v BJC Buchen II TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 2:8
Fr. 07.03.2008 18:30 t/v DJK Rüppurr TTC Hockenheim 8:1
Sa. 08.03.2008 10:30

13:30
14:30

BJC Buchen II
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
BJC Buchen

TSV Viernheim
TTC Odenheim
TTV Weinheim-West

8:1
2:8
8:6

So. 09.03.2008 10:00 TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut ETSV Lauda 8:4
Sa. 15.03.2008 10:00

10:00 v
13:30
14:30

TSV Viernheim
DJK Rüppurr
ETSV Lauda
BJC Buchen

TTV Weinheim-West
BJC Buchen II
TTC Hockenheim
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach

1:8
8:1
8:5
8:3

So. 16.03.2008 10:00 TTC Odenheim TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 8:2
Do. 20.03.2008 18:45 v SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach DJK Rüppurr 1:8
Fr. 04.04.2008 18:00 v DJK Rüppurr TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 8:5
Sa. 05.04.2008 09:00

10:30
13:35 v
14:00 v
14:00

TSV Viernheim
BJC Buchen II
SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach
DJK Rüppurr
TTC Hockenheim

DJK Rüppurr
ETSV Lauda
TTV Weinheim-West
BJC Buchen
TTC Odenheim

0:8
8:4
7:7
8:3
6:8

So. 06.04.2008 10:00 TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut BJC Buchen 5:8
Mi. 09.04.2008 18:30 v SG ASV/SCW Grünwettersbach TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut 8:5
Sa. 12.04.2008 13:30

14:30
14:30

ETSV Lauda
BJC Buchen
TTV Weinheim-West

TSV Viernheim
TTC Hockenheim
DJK Rüppurr

8:2
8:5
8:5

So. 13.04.2008 10:00 TTC Odenheim BJC Buchen II 8:2

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 21.05.2024 14:57 | Seite 1 von 1


